Professional Latin recall from round 3

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

3
13
15
19
23
37

Troels Bager & Ina Jeliazkova USA

Gunnar Gunnarsson & Marika Doshoris England
Nikita Brovko & Olga Urumova Russia

Massimo Arcolin & Lauraltaly

Manuel Frighetto & Daria Sereda Italy

Gleb Cherniavskyi & Maryna Steshenko Germany
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ChaChaCha
JKLMNOPQR
XXXXXX XXX
X X
X X
XX XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
X XXX
XXX XXX

X
XXXX

Rumba
JKLMNOPQR
XXXXXXXXX
X X
XX X X X
X XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
X XXX
XXX XX

Jive
JKLMNOPQR
XXXXXXXXX
X XX X

X
XX XXXXXX
XXXXXX XXX
XXXXXX XXX
XXX
XXXX XXX

XXXX

Number Recaled = 6

Adjudicators

J- Carmen

K - Franco Formica

L - Jukka Haapalainen
M - Karen Hardy

N - Paul Killick

O - NicolaNordin

P - Sergey Surkov

Q - Allan Tornsberg
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Samba
JKLMNOPQR
XXXXXX XXX
X XX X
X X
XX XXXXXX
XAXXAKXXXXXX
XAXAXKXXXXXX
XX
XXX X

X
X
XXXX X

Paso Doble
JKLMNOPQR
XXXXXX XXX
X XX X
X
XX XXXXX
XAXAXKXXXXXX
XAXAXAKXXXXXX
X XXX
XXXX XXX

XXXX

Total Recal

45
16
11
38
45
45
17
29
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Professional Latin recall from round 3 Freedom To Dance Sunday May 2019

R - Denise Weavers
S- Bryan Allen (non-voting chairperson)
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